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A I P
Republic of Korea

JEJU/Jeju Intl(RKPC)
ILS Z or LOC Z RWY 07

CAT II

INSTRUMENT
APPROACH
CHART - ICAO

OFFICE OF CIVIL AVIATION

Note : Approach under ICAO Flight Procedures.

Tr
ue

 N
or

th

"

CATEGORY DA(DH)/
MDA(MDH) A B C D DL

STA

CAT-I
FULL 287

(200)
RVR 550 m,  VIS 800 m

ALS INOP 1 200 m

LOC
FULL 530

(443)
1 600 m

ALS INOP 2 300 m

CAT-II 187(100) 300 m 300 m/350 m

ELEV, ALT IN FEET
DIST IN NM
BRG ARE MAG
VAR 7° W

Knots 60 90 120 150 180

V/V fpm 318 478 637 796 955Rate of
descent

RECOMMENDED PROFILE(LOC ONLY) DME ICJU 5 4 3 2 1.4

Final Approach Gradient 5.32%, 323 ft/NM ALT(HGT) 1 690
(1 603)

1 367
(1 280)

1 044
(957)

721
(634)

530
(443)

TRANSITION ALT  14 000
TRANSITION LVL   FL 140

MISSED APPROACH
Climb to 8 000 ft on track of 066° to PC404, then RIGHT 
turn on track of 102° to PETAA and hold at 8 000 ft.

1) For CAT D/DL aeroplane conducting an autoland.
 * Timing Not authorized for defining MAPt.
 * Circling Not authorized.

NM FROM THR RWY 07

RKPC AD CHART 2 - 22
4 APR 2024

AIRAC AIP AMDT 3/24
Effective : 1600UTC 15 MAY 2024

01234510

IF
LIMSO

066°

066°

PC404

AERODROME ELEV 119 ft
HEIGHTS RELATED TO

THR RWY 07 - ELEV 87 ft

PETAA

FAF
(LOC ONLY)

ICJU D5.3

MAPt
(LOC ONLY)

ICJU D1.4
LOCDME

ICJU

ï
102°

066°

THR ELEV 87 ILS RDH 50

ï

GP 3.0°
IM

RA 99

VOR/DME
YDM

SDF
(LOC ONLY)
ICJU D2.6

1 800
(1 713)

Þ 910
(823)

2 900
(2 813)

4 000
(3 913)

IAF
YUMIN

NOTE
 1. RNAV 1 operation.
 2. GNSS required.
 3. ATS surveillance service required.
 4. DME required on an ILS/LOC approach.
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SCALE 1 : 600000
0 10 km
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MSA 25 NM
JEJU ARP

8500

3800

065°
285°

JEJU

JEJU

APP
        
TWR 

121.2
124.05
118.2
118.55

1)

Change : Establishment of ILS CAT II for RWY 07 and Information of CAT-I minima.



JEJU/Jeju Intl(RKPC)

A I P
Republic of Korea

RKPC AD CHART 2 - 22 - 1
4 APR 2024

ILS Z or LOC Z RWY 07
CAT II

AERONAUTICAL DATA TABULATION

OFFICE OF CIVIL AVIATION

ILS Z or LOC Z Approach to RWY 07 from YUMIN(IAF)

LIMSO(IF)

CoordinatesFix/point

D5.3 ICJU(FAF LOC only)

D2.6 ICJU(SDF LOC only)   BRG 65.82°/2.60 NM ICJU

33°27'17.6"N    126°22'51.8"E

33°28'43.8"N    126°25'39.3"E

  BRG 65.82°/5.34 NM ICJU 

D1.4 ICJU(MAPt LOC only)   BRG 65.82°/1.40 NM ICJU 33°29'21.6"N    126°26'52.7"E

THR RWY 07 33°29'59.57"N    126°28'06.50"E

DME ICJU 33°30'09.0"N    126°28'15.7"E

PC404

PETAA(MAHF) 33°31'18.0"N    126°55'34.0"E

YUMIN(IAF)

33°25'03.0"N    126°18'31.0"E

33°27'25.7"N    126°13'15.5"E

33°32'42.3"N    126°33'23.4"E

AIRAC AIP AMDT 3/24
Effective : 1600UTC 15 MAY 2024

Change : Establishment of ILS CAT II for RWY 07.
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A I P
Republic of Korea

JEJU/Jeju Intl(RKPC)
ILS Y or LOC Y RWY 07

CAT II

INSTRUMENT
APPROACH
CHART - ICAO

OFFICE OF CIVIL AVIATION

Note : Approach under ICAO Flight Procedures.

Tr
ue

 N
or

th

"

CATEGORY DA(DH)/
MDA(MDH) A B C D DL

STA

CAT-I
FULL 287

(200)
RVR 550 m,  VIS 800 m

ALS INOP 1 200 m

LOC
FULL 530

(443)
1 600 m

ALS INOP 2 300 m
CAT-II 187(100) 300 m 300 m/350 m

Knots 60 90 120 150 180

V/V fpm 318 478 637 796 955Rate of
descent

RECOMMENDED PROFILE(LOC ONLY) DME ICJU 5 4 3 2 1.4

Final Approach Gradient 5.32%, 323 ft/NM ALT(HGT) 1 690
(1 603)

1 367
(1 280)

1 044
(957)

721
(634)

530
(443)

TRANSITION ALT  14 000
TRANSITION LVL   FL 140

Climb straight ahead untill YDM D4 then RIGHT turn to Intercept R 096 YDM
to PETAA and Hold at 8 000 ft.

MISSED APPROACH

1) For CAT D/DL aeroplane conducting an autoland.
 * Timing Not authorized for defining MAPt.
 * Circling Not authorized.

NOTE
 1. Missed approach turn limited to maximum of 230 kt IAS.

RKPC AD CHART 2 - 23
4 APR 2024

AIRAC AIP AMDT 3/24
Effective : 1600UTC 15 MAY 2024

AERODROME ELEV 119 ft
HEIGHTS RELATED TO

THR RWY 07 - ELEV 87 ft

LR 254
YDM/D12

YDM D12 ARC

ILS RDH 50THR ELEV 87

RA 99
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VOR/DME
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ELEV, ALT IN FEET
DIST IN NM
BRG ARE MAG
VAR 7° W

NOTE
 1. DME required on an ILS/LOC approach.
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SDF
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ICJU D2.6 MAPt
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TWR 

121.2
124.05
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118.55

1)

Change : Establishment of ILS CAT II for RWY 07 and Information of CAT-I minima.



ILS Y or LOC Y Approach to RWY 07 from AKBIN(IAF)

AKBIN(IAF)

CoordinatesFix/point

D5.3 ICJU(FAF LOC only)

D2.6 ICJU(SDF LOC only) BRG 65.82°/2.60 NM ICJU

33°27'17.6"N    126°22'51.8"E

33°28'43.8"N    126°25'39.3"E

BRG 65.82°/5.34 NM ICJU 

D1.4 ICJU(MAPt LOC only) BRG 65.82°/1.40 NM ICJU 33°29'21.6"N    126°26'52.7"E

THR RWY 07 33°29'59.57"N    126°28'06.50"E

DME ICJU 33°30'09.0"N    126°28'15.7"E

YDM VOR/DME 33°30'41.3"N    126°29'15.3"E

D4.0 YDM

PETAA 33°31'18.0"N    126°55'34.0"EBRG 95.70°/22.00 NM YDM

33°31'21.5"N    126°14'55.3"E

D10.5 ICJU(IF) 33°24'35.0"N    126°17'36.8"EBRG 65.82°/10.50 NM ICJU 

12 DME ARC /12.00 NM YDM

JEJU/Jeju Intl(RKPC)

A I P
Republic of Korea

RKPC AD CHART 2 - 23 - 1
4 APR 2024

ILS Y or LOC Y RWY 07
CAT II

AERONAUTICAL DATA TABULATION

OFFICE OF CIVIL AVIATION

BRG 65.87°/4.00 NM YDM 33°32'42.4"N    126°33'23.4"E

AIRAC AIP AMDT 3/24
Effective : 1600UTC 15 MAY 2024

Change : Establishment of ILS CAT II for RWY 07.
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MAX ALT 9 000
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A I P
Republic of Korea

JEJU/Jeju Intl(RKPC)
RNP RWY 07

INSTRUMENT
APPROACH
CHART - ICAO

OFFICE OF CIVIL AVIATION

Note : Approach under ICAO Flight Procedures.

Tr
ue

 N
or

th

CATEGORY DA(H)/MDA(H) A B C D

STA

LNAV/
VNAV

FULL 560
(473)

1 500 m
ALS INOP 2 200 m

LNAV
FULL 640

(553)
1 800 m

ALS INOP 2 500 m

ELEV, ALT IN FEET
DIST IN NM
BRG ARE MAG
VAR 7° W

RKPC AD CHART 2 - 24
21 SEP 2023

AIRAC AIP AMDT 10/23
Effective : 1600UTC 1 NOV 2023

Knots 60 90 120 150 180

V/V fpm 318 478 637 796 955Rate of
descent

TRANSITION ALT  14 000
TRANSITION LVL   FL 140 Climb to 8 000 ft on track of 066˚ to PC404, then RIGHT turn on

 track of 102˚ to PETAA and Hold at 8 000 ft.

MISSED APPROACH

 * Timing Not authorized for defining MAPt.
 * Circling Not authorized.

NM FROM THR RWY 07 LNAV/VNAV RDH 50
THR ELEV 87

PC404
3.0°

10 5 4 3 2 1 0

066°

066°

IF
LIMSO

066°

AERODROME ELEV 119 ft
HEIGHTS RELATED TO

THR RWY 07 - ELEV 87 ft

PETAA

NOTE
 1. RNP 0.3 required
 2. Baro-VNAV N/A below -20˚C or above 45˚.

SCALE 1 : 550000
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Change : Page control.
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OFFICE OF CIVIL AVIATION

A I P
Republic of Korea

RKPC AD CHART 2 - 24 - 1
21 SEP 2023

AIRAC AIP AMDT 10/23
Effective : 1600UTC 1 NOV 2023
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JEJU/Jeju Intl(RKPC)

AERONAUTICAL DATA TABULATION
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Change : Amended phrase(VPA/TCH → VPA/RDH).



CATA 3

CATA 6
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MOA 39
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SFC

CATA 3
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949

281

YD
M

 D12 ARC

MAX ALT 13 000MNM ALT 4 000MAX SPD 230 kt IAS1 min
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MNM ALT 8 000

MAX SPD 230 kt IAS
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A I P
Republic of Korea

JEJU/Intl(RKPC)
VOR RWY 07

INSTRUMENT
APPROACH
CHART - ICAO

OFFICE OF CIVIL AVIATION

Note : Approach under ICAO Flight Procedures.

Tr
ue

 N
or

th

CATEGORY MDA/(MDH) A B C D

STA
FULL

860
(773)

2 900 m

ALS INOP 3 600 m

TRANSITION ALT  14 000
TRANSITION LVL   FL 140

Climb on R 065 YDM until 4 DME, then Right turn
to intercept R 096 YDM to PETAA and Hold at 8 000 ft.

MISSED APPROACH

 * Timing Not authorized for defining MAPt.
 * Circling Not authorized.

065°

RKPC AD CHART 2 - 25
21 SEP 2023

AIRAC AIP AMDT 10/23
Effective : 1600UTC 1 NOV 2023

8601 1001 6001 900

SDF
YDM D8.4

5

LR 253
YDM/D12

YDM D12 ARC

THR ELEV 87

VOR/DME
YDM

YDM D4
5.3%(3.1°)

10

MAPt
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4 000
(3 913)
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R 065 

YDM

R 096 YDM

NM FROM THR RWY 07

AERODROME ELEV 119 ft
HEIGHTS RELATED TO

THR RWY 07 - ELEV 87 ft

IF
R 245 YDM/D12

126°

PETAA

1234

ELEV, ALT IN FEET
DIST IN NM
BRG ARE MAG
VAR 7° W

SCALE 1 : 550000

NOTE
 1. DME required on a VOR approach.

860
(773)

1 052
(965)

1 702
(1 615)ALT(HGT)Final Approach Gradient 5.3%, 325 ft/NM

3.4456DME YDMRECOMMENDED PROFILE

1 377
(1 290)

IAF
AKBIN

R 280 YDM/D12

2 900
(2 813)

2 200
(2 113)

FAF
YDM D6.3

1 800
(1 713) 1 200

(1 113)

SDF
YDM D4.5

7000
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Sea Level

ELEVATIONS
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LEGEND

ELEVATIONS
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FEET

0 10 km

0 5 NM
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YONGDAM VOR
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3800

065°
285°

Change : Page control.
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CATA 6
7 000 AMSL
4 000 AMSL

RK R126
3 000 AMSL

GND

MOA 40
5 000 AMSL

SFC

CATA 3
7 000 AMSL

SFC

MOA 41
5 000 AMSL

SFC

10 NM

LOC   111.3
ICHE       
I
C
H
E
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(IAF)
DUKAL

33°33'36"N
126°35'09"E

(FAF)
ICHE D5.3(M

A
Pt)

LO
C O

NLY

ICHE D1.0
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MAX ALT 1
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MNM ALT 6
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A I P
Republic of Korea

JEJU/Jeju Intl(RKPC)

ILS Z or LOC Z RWY 25

INSTRUMENT
APPROACH
CHART - ICAO

OFFICE OF CIVIL AVIATION

Note : Approach under ICAO Flight Procedures.

Tr
ue

 N
or

th

ELEV, ALT IN FEET
DIST IN NM
BRG ARE MAG
VAR 7° W

RECOMMENDED PROFILE(LOC ONLY) DME ICHE 5 4 3 2 1.0

Final Approach Gradient 5.32%, 323 ft/NM ALT(HGT) 1 691
(1 615)

1 368
(1 292)

1 045
(969)

722
(646)

400
(324)

TRANSITION ALT  14 000
TRANSITION LVL   FL 140

Climb to 6 000 ft on track of 246° to PC403, then RIGHT 
turn on track of 263° to LOTKA and Hold at 6000 ft.

MISSED APPROACH

NO CIRCLING

*C
ircl

ing
 approa

ch 
area

 lim
its

*Circling approach area limits

2.62 NM
(CAT B)

1.68 NM
(CAT A) 4.14 NM

(CAT C)

CITY

916

522

385

RKPC AD CHART 2 - 26
4 APR 2024

AIRAC AIP AMDT 3/24
Effective : 1600UTC 15 MAY 2024

141°

057°

AERODROME ELEV 119 ft
HEIGHTS RELATED TO

THR RWY 25 - ELEV 76 ft

NOTE
 1. RNAV 1 operation.
 2. GNSS required.
 3. ATS surveillance service required.
 4. DME required on an ILS/LOC approach.

ILS RDH 50
NM FROM THR RWY 25

THR ELEV 76

DME
ICHE

LOC

PC403
GP 3.0°

10543210

MAPt
(LOC ONLY)
ICHE D1.0

246°

246°

246°

IF
TOKIN

246°

LO
TK

A

IAF
DUKAL

26
3°

FAF
(LOC ONLY)
ICHE D5.3

1 800
(1 724)

2 900
(2 824)

4 000
(3 924)

SCALE 1 : 500000
0 10 km

0 5 NM

7000

6000

5000

4000

3000

2000

1000

Sea Level

ELEVATIONS
TINT

LEGEND

ELEVATIONS
ARE IN
FEET

VOR/DME
YDM

MSA 25 NM
JEJU ARP

8500

3800

065°
285°

CATEGORY DA(DH)/
MDA(MDH) A B C D DL

STA
CAT-I

FULL 276
(200)

RVR 750 m, VIS 800 m
ALS INOP 1 200 m

LOC
FULL 540

(464)
1 800 m

ALS INOP 2 200 m

Circling 680(561)
2 600 m

890(771)
3 600 m

1 380(1 261)
5 000 m N/A

Knots 60 90 120 150 180
V/V fpm 318 478 637 796 955

 * Timing Not authorized for defining MAPt.
 * MDH for Circling realated to aerodrome
   ELEV 119 ft.

Rate of
descent

JEJU

JEJU

APP
        
TWR 

121.2
124.05
118.2
118.55

Change : Information of CAT-I minima.





DG
¹

DG
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°Z"Å

CATA 6

MOA 41
5 000 AMSL

SFC

MOA 40
5 000 AMSL

SFC

CATA 6
7 000 AMSL
4 000 AMSL

CATA 3
7 000 AMSL

SFC

RK R126
3 000 AMSL

GND

MOA 39
5 000 AMSL

SFC

10 NM

LOC   111.3
ICHE       

IC
H
E

VOR/DME 109.0
YDM        

YONGDAM

YD
M

(M
APt)
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C O

NLY

ICHE D1.0

(IAF)
PETAA
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M
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MAX SPD 230 kt IAS
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»
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A I P
Republic of Korea

JEJU/Jeju Intl(RKPC)

ILS Y or LOC Y RWY 25

INSTRUMENT
APPROACH
CHART - ICAO

SCALE 1 : 650 000

OFFICE OF CIVIL AVIATION

Note : Approach under ICAO Flight Procedure.

0 10 km

0 5 NM

Tr
ue

 N
or

th

"

ELEV, ALT IN FEET
DIST IN NM
BRG ARE MAG
VAR 7° W

TRANSITION ALT  14 000
TRANSITION LVL   FL 140

MISSDED APPROACH
Climb straight ahead untill YDM D7 to Intercept R 246 YDM/D15
turn RIGHT HDG 263° to LOTKA and Hold at 6 000 ft.
NOTE
1. Missed approach turn limited to maximum of 210 kt IAS.

NM FROM THR RWY 25

RKPC AD CHART 2 - 27
30 MAY 2024

AIP AMDT 6/24

057°

141°

LO
TK

A

ILS RDH 50 THR ELEV 76

DME
ICHE

VOR/DME
YDM

LOC
YDM D7

R246 YDM/D15
GP 3.0°

IAF
OMKEL
R 045 YDM/D16

YDM D16 ARC

YDM D22 ARC

LR 057
YDM/D18

LR 071
YDM/D22

10543210

ï

â

â

â

â

ï

IF
ICHE D10.5

246°

246°
R 066

YDM/D22

26
3°

Þ
1 800

(1 724)

R 066
YDM/D16

AERODROME ELEV 119 ft
HEIGHTS RELATED TO

THR RWY 25 - ELEV 76 ft

IAF
PETAA
R 095
YDM/D22

400
(324)

722
(646)

1 045
(969)

1 368
(1 292)

1 691
(1 615)

ALT(HGT)Final Approach Gradient 5.32%, 323 ft/NM

1.02345DME ICHERECOMMENDED PROFILE(LOC ONLY)

246°

MAPt
(LOC ONLY)
ICHE D1.0

FAF
(LOC ONLY)
ICHE D5.3

2 900
(2 824)

4 000
(3 924)

4 000
(3 924)

8 000
(7 924)

CATEGORY DA(DH)/
MDA(MDH) A B C D DL

STA
CAT-I

FULL 276
(200)

RVR 750 m, VIS 800 m
ALS INOP 1 200 m

LOC
FULL 540

(464)
1 800 m

ALS INOP 2 200 m

Circling 680(561)
2 600 m

890(771)
3 600 m

1 380(1 261)
5 000 m N/A

Knots 60 90 120 150 180
V/V fpm 318 478 637 796 955

 * Timing Not authorized for defining MAPt.
 * MDH for Circling realated to aerodrome
   ELEV 119 ft.

Rate of
descent

NOTE
 1. DME required on an ILS/LOC approach.
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2000

1000

Sea Level

ELEVATIONS
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LEGEND

ELEVATIONS
ARE IN
FEET

MSA 25 NM
YONGDAM VOR

8500

3800

065°
285°

NO CIRCLING

*C
irc

ling
 approa

ch 
area

 lim
its

*Circling approach area limits

2.62 NM
(CAT B)

1.68 NM
(CAT A)

4.14 NM
(CAT C)

CITY

916

522

»

»

»

141°

385

057°

JEJU

JEJU

APP
        
TWR 

121.2
124.05
118.2
118.55

Change : Information of track/course(045° → 046°, 225° → 226°, 057° → 058°, 071° → 072°, 095° → 096°, 275° → 276°).





CATA 6

RK R126
3 000 AMSL

GND

MOA 39
5 000 AMSL

SFC

MOA 40
5 000 AMSL

SFC

MOA 41
5 000 AMSL

SFC

CATA 6
7 000 AMSL
4 000 AMSL

CATA 3
7 000 AMSL

SFC

(FAF)
LNAV ONLY

RENEK(MAPt)
LNAV  ONLY

RW 250

(IAF)
DUKAL

(IF)
TOKIN

(MAHF)
LOTKA

PC403

l5
.0

l5
.3

l6.2

l15
.5

l5
.2

251°

246°066°

071°

246°

(238.5°T)

246°

(238.6°T)

246°

(238.6°T)

246°

(238.5°T)

263°

(255.6°T)MAX ALT 1
1 000

MNM ALT 6
 000

MAX SPD 210 kt I
AS

1 min

MAX ALT 7
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MNM ALT 4
 000

MAX SPD 230 kt 
IAS

1 min
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A I P
Republic of Korea

JEJU/Jeju Intl(RKPC)
RNP RWY 25

INSTRUMENT
APPROACH
CHART - ICAO

SCALE 1 : 550000

OFFICE OF CIVIL AVIATION

Note : Approach under ICAO Flight Procedures.

Tr
ue

 N
or

th

ELEV, ALT IN FEET
DIST IN NM
BRG ARE MAG
VAR 7° W

TRANSITION ALT  14 000
TRANSITION LVL   FL 140

Climb to 6 000 ft on track of 246˚ to PC403, then RIGHT turn
on track of 263˚ to LOTKA and hold at 6000 ft.

MISSED APPROACH

NO CIRCLING

*C
ircl

ing
 approa

ch 
area

 lim
its

*Circling approach area limits

2.62 NM
(CAT B)

1.68 NM
(CAT A) 4.14 NM

(CAT C)

CITY

916

522

385

NM FROM THR RWY 25

RKPC AD CHART 2 - 28
21 SEP 2023

AIRAC AIP AMDT 10/23
Effective : 1600UTC 1 NOV 2023

057°

141°

AERODROME ELEV 119 ft
HEIGHTS RELATED TO

THR RWY 25 - ELEV 76 ft

0 1 2 3 4 5 10

IAF
DUKAL

IF
TOKINFAF

(LNAV ONLY)
RENEK

CATEGORY DA(H)/MDA(H) A B C D

STA
LNAV/VNAV

FULL 620
(544)

2 100 m
ALS INOP 2 500 m

LNAV
FULL 810

(734)
3 000 m

ALS INOP 3 400 m

Circling 680(561)
2 600 m

890(771)
3 600 m

1 380(1 261)
5 000 m N/A

Knots 60 90 120 150 180
V/V fpm 319 478 637 797 956

 * Timing Not authorized for defining MAPt.
 * MDH for Circling realated to aerodrome
   ELEV 119 ft.

Rate of
descent

LO
TK

A

RNP APCH
26

3°

LNAV/VNAV RDH 50
THR ELEV 76

2 900
(2 824)

1 800
(1 724)

4 000
(3 924)246°

246°

PC403
246°

MAPt
(LNAV ONLY)
RW250

VOR/DME
YDM

246°

7000
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5000

4000

3000

2000

1000

Sea Level

ELEVATIONS
TINT

LEGEND

ELEVATIONS
ARE IN
FEET

NOTE
1. RNP 0.3 required.
2. Baro-VNAV N/A below -20°C or above 45°C.

0 10 km

0 5 NM

MSA 25 NM
JEJU ARP

8500

3800

065° 285°

Change : Page control.

 3.0°

JEJU

JEJU

APP
        
TWR 

121.2
124.05
118.2
118.55



OFFICE OF CIVIL AVIATION

A I P
Republic of Korea

RKPC AD CHART 2 - 28 - 1
21 SEP 2023

AIRAC AIP AMDT 10/23
Effective : 1600UTC 1 NOV 2023
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AERONAUTICAL DATA TABULATION

JEJU/Jeju Intl(RKPC)
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Change : Amended phrase(VPA/TCH → VPA/RDH).



RK R126
3 000 AMSL

GND

MOA 40
5 000 AMSL

SFC

MOA 41
5 000 AMSL

SFC
MOA 39

5 000 AMSL
SFC

CATA 6
7 000 AMSL
4 000 AMSL

CATA 3
7 000 AMSL

SFC

10NM

VOR/DME 109.0
YDM        

YONGDAM

Y
D
M

33°33'36"N
126°35'07"E

(FAF)
YDM D5.7

(MAHF)
LOTKA

(IF)

YDM
 D10.8

(IAF)
PETAA

(IAF)
OMKEL

(FA
F)

YDM
 D5.7

(M
A

Pt)

YDM
 D1.5

R 246 YDM
/D15

22
6°

276°

251°

096°

04
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071°
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260°

R 067 YDM
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M

LR 
059 YDM

LR 073 YDM

R 251 YDM

R 096 YDM

YDM
 D22 ARC

MAX ALT 1
1 000

MNM ALT 6
 000

MAX SPD 210 kt I
AS

1 min

MAX ALT 9 000
MNM ALT 8 000

MAX SPD 230 kt IAS
1 min513
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A I P
Republic of Korea

JEJU/Jeju Intl(RKPC)
VOR RWY 25

INSTRUMENT
APPROACH
CHART - ICAO

OFFICE OF CIVIL AVIATION

Note : Approach under ICAO Flight Procedures.

Tr
ue

 N
or

th

ELEV, ALT IN FEET
DIST IN NM
BRG ARE MAG
VAR 7° W

NO CIRCLING

*C
ircl

ing
 approa

ch 
area

 lim
its

*Circling approach area limits

2.62 NM
(CAT B)

1.68 NM
(CAT A) 4.14 NM

(CAT C)

CITY

916

522

385

NM FROM THR RWY 25

CATEGORY MDA(MDH) A B C D

STA
FULL 610

(534)
2 000 m

ALS INOP 2 400 m

Circling 680 (561)
2 600 m

890 (771)
3 600 m

1 380 (1 261)
5 000 m N/A

 * Timing Not authorized for defining MAPt.
 * MDH for Circling realated to aerodrome
   ELEV 119 ft.

TRANSITION ALT  14 000
TRANSITION LVL   FL 140

RKPC AD CHART 2 - 29
21 SEP 2023

AIRAC AIP AMDT 10/23
Effective : 1600UTC 1 NOV 2023

057°

141°

1 100610THR ELEV 76

VOR/DME
YDM

YDM D15
5.3%(3.1°)

IAF
OMKEL
R 046 YDM/D16

YDM D16 ARC

YDM D22 ARC

LR 059
YDM/D18

LR 073
YDM/D22

1050

260°

R 247
YDM

1 800
(1 724)

247°
247°

R 067
YDM/D22

R 067
YDM/D16

IF
R 067 YDM/D10.8 IAF

PETAA
R 096
YDM/D22

AERODROME ELEV 119 ft
HEIGHTS RELATED TO

THR RWY 25 - ELEV 76 ft

LO
TKA

NOTE
 1. DME required on a VOR approach.

Climb on R 247 YDM until 15 DME, then turn Right
HDG 260° to LOTKA and Hold at 6 000 ft.

MISSED APPROACH
RECOMMENDED PROFILE DME YDM 5 4 3 2.2

Final Approach Gradient 5.34%, 325 ft/NM ALT(HGT) 1 573
(1 497)

1 248
(1 172)

924
(848)

650
(574)

MAPt
YDM D1.5

FAF
YDM D5.7

2 900
(2 824)

4 000
(3 924)

4 000
(3 924)

8 000
(7 924)
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